BAAAHXOHIOP AUMIMWUH YNCbIH BYPTIAJIMUH X3NT3C
WPI3HWUN YNCbIH BYPTI3JIUAH 2023 OHbI 08 CAPbIH TOOH M3133

PRI
Ne Yayynant &l O o o o v
E e w | © ~ | o |HAAT
Hunt TepcHnn 6ypTran /1+4/ ToOo | 125 | 135 | 118 | 173 | 1113
1.TepcHumn 6var:7121+§pqunr33 OnrocoH | _ | 150|135 | 118 | 173 | 1113
HBBC 3parTan ToOO | 68 | 77 | 53 | 87 575
W aMarToit T00 | 57 | 58 | 65 | 86 | 538
2. TannaHT xXyrauaaHpg OypTryyncaH 100 | 118 | 133 | 102 | 159 | 1062
TOpenT
SENEER R AT Too | 118 | 133 | 102 | 159 | 1062
TOpenT
P 3G 9parTau TOoO | 66 | 76 | 50 | 80 | 555
= g Yy 9MarTan To0 | 52 | 57 | 52 | 79 507
l".__’ & Xyrauaa X3T3pC3H TepenTt T0O | 7 1 6 14 40
S H33C 3parTan TOO | 2 1 3 7 20
‘g vy AMarTai T00 | 5 0 3 7 20
i 3. HexeH 6ypTrang 6ypTryyncaH tepent | T1oo | O 0 0 0 0
E[ HaBC 3parTan T00| O 0 0 0 0
E Yy AMarTaun To0 | O 0 0 0 0
1| 4. HanxcbIH 3HA3raan T00 | O 0 0 0 0
'S . 9parTaiA Too| O | 0 | 0 | O 0
u§>' A 9MarTan To0 | O 0 0 0 0
Q HunAT uaxnmxyyncaH TepcHun oyptran | Too | 125 | 134 | 108 | 173 | 1102
,; HuiAT uaxmmyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO To0o | 501 | 608 | 531 | 557 | 4580
3 5. Huut rapnacHun 6yptran /MYb-15/ TOO | 25 | 21 | 16 | 37 205
g aHXHbI ToO | 24 | 21 | 16 | 37 204
A YYH33C OaxuH To0| O 0 0 0 0
copraant ToO | 1 0 0 0 1
HuiT waxmmxyyncaH rapnacHuu 6yptran [ too | 25 | 21 | 16 | 37 99
HunT uaxumxyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO TOoO | 125 | 105 | 80 | 185 | 1193
6.MapnanTt ayycraBap 60ncHbl 6ypTran
NYB-16/ T00 | 3 3 2 3 32
HaBC 3axmpraaHbl Xypmaap To0| O 1 1 2 10
vy LYYXUWH XypMaap T00 | 3 2 1 1 22
HunT yaxumxyyncad rapnanTt gyycrasap 100 | 3 3 5 3 32
GONCHbI OypTran
HuiAT uaxmmkyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO T00 | 21 | 16 | 13 | 17 213




7. Huut ypuuncHum oyptran /IMYb-12/ ToOO | 2 2 2 2 18
MoHron yncbelH UpraHa TOO | 2 2 2 2 18
YYH33C
"apaag yncblH NpraHa Too | O 0 0 0 0
HuAT waxmmkyyncaH ypuuncHum 6ypTtran | Too | 2 2 2 2 18
HuiAT uaxmmkyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO T00 | 14 | 15 | 14 | 23 154
8. duar, /ax/ TorroocHbl 6ypTran /INYb-14/ | Too | 8 10 7 12 63
HOC 3parTan TOO | 4 7 3 7 34
vy 9M3rTan TOO | 4 3 4 5 29
HunT uaxmmxyyncan auar /ax/ TOrtooCHbI 100 | 8 10 7 12 63
oypTtran
HuAT uaxmmyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO T00 | 32 | 33 | 27 | 39 238
9. HUnAT oBor 3uU3ar /3x/-UAH H3pP, ©6PUNH
H3p eepuuncHum oyptran/UYb-13/ e |2 8 S o2
HaBC MOHron yncbelH MpraHaap | 71oo | 5 8 4 10 66
Yy lapaag yncblH npraHasp | Too | O 0 0 0 0
Hunt LiaXMMXyYIicaH OBOF 3L3r [ax/-nnH 100 | 5 3 4 | 10 66
H3pP, ©OPUNH HIP OOPUUIICHUIN OYpPTran
HunT uaxumxyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO T00 | 16 | 25 | 13 | 23 | 223
10. Hunt Hac 6apcHbl 6ypTran /MYB-18/ |Too | 38 | 32 | 36 | 46 | 337
11. Hac 6apcHbI oypTran/UYB-18/ T00 | 38 | 32 | 36 | 46 | 337
HoBC 9parTan ToO | 27 | 25 | 23 | 23 204
v 3MarTaun ToOo | 11 7 13 | 23 133
12. HexeH GypTrana GypTryyncaH Hac 100 | 0 0 0 0 0
6apanT
H35C 3parTan To0 | O 0 0 0 0
A AMarTaun Too0 | O 0 0 0 0
HunT uaxnmxyyncaH Hac 6apCHbI 100 | 38 | 32 | 36 | 46 | 337
oypTtran
HuiAT uaxmmyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO T00 | 114 | 96 | 108 | 138 | 1020
13. PeructpunH ayraapunH eepunenTumH
oyptran /INYB-25/ et 4 ¢ ¢ ¢ £
VVHOC XYbB-bIH oyrHanTasp ToO0 | 1 0 0 0 3
Y YncbiH 6ypTrary T00 | O 0 0 0 0
% 14. HUAT ONrocoH rapumnras TOoO | 188 | 188 | 170 | 256 | 1655
'g o TOPCHUN FIPUNNTII TOO | 125 | 135 | 118 | 173 | 1113
m
= o &; FOPNIACHUN raPUNral To0 | 25 | 21 | 16 | 37 205
o
o o > Hac GapCHbI rAPUNITa3 ToOO0 | 38 | 32 | 36 | 46 337
L =2 =
= 15. 3acBap eep4ynenTumH oypTranasp 100 | 0 0 0 0 0
> OJIFOCOH F3PUMUIIrad
o
0 >I? § TOPCHUM rIPUUIIaId To0 | O 0 0 0 0




opnox 6uuur 6apumTt onront

FOPNANTUNH rAPUNIITII To00 | O 0 0 0 0
16. [laxMH ONIrOCOH r3pYunnrald T00 | 34 | 27 | 17 | 36 256
§ TOPCHUM rIPUUIIrad To0 | 31 | 25 | 17 | 36 243
I
< FAPNANTUIAH rAPYMNrad T00 | 3 2 0 0 5
17. HUAT ONrocoH UPraHnmM yHIMnax
/18+19420/ TOoO0 | 360 | 493 | 335 | 412 | 3108
18. LUIMH33p ONroCoH MPraHum yHamnax | Too | 107 | 148 | 91 | 120 | 869
AHX ynaa bueuniH
AaBxuaxrym ereranuimH T00| O 18 | 18 | 18 54
OypTrang GypTryyncaH
16 HacaHpg xypy bmueniH
AaBxuaxrym ereranuimH Too | 107 | 130 | 73 | 102 | 815
OypTrang OypTryyncaH
ragaagapg oyptryyncaH | 1oo | O 0 0 0 0
c 19. [laxvH ONroCOH UPraHNM YHIMNIX 100 | 100 | 143 | 98 | 116 | 892
g XashK YparayyncaH Too | 100 | 140 | 97 | 116 | 885
L —
LS' XYYnHTIM Ganagnaa 100 | 0 1 0 0 1
- anacaH
E Bypyy GuunrgcaH Too0| O 1 0 0 1
E OBOr H3P COMbCOH Too| O 1 0 0 1
5 VYH33C TOPCOH OH TOrToonrocoH | 1too | O 0 0 0 | #REF!
E XaArnnH xeaesreeH To0 | O 0 0 0 | #REF!
S -
2 [lyp TepxunH eepunent 100 | 0 0 1 0 3
T OPCOH
S Llaxumaap 3axmancaH T00 | O 0 0 0 | #REF!
I
o 3acar 3axmpraaHbl HaRK 100 | 0 0 0 0 | #REF!
SQ- XyBaargcaH
20. UpraHnu yHIMN3XHUK Xyrauaa ayycu 100 | 153 | 202 | 146 | 176 | 1347
aBcaH
25 Hac xypu ToOO | 76 | 88 | 75 | 82 663
YYH33C 45 Hac xyp4 ToO | 77 | 114 | 71 | 94 684
ragaagan erceH T00| O 0 0 0 0
AL CEE LT S WG] e L ToO | 360 | 493 | 335 | 412 | 3108
YHIMII3XUUH OypTran
HuiAT uaxmmxyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO ToO0 | 360 | 493 | 335|412 | 3108
21. YHA3CHUM ragaan nacnopT, TYYHUUr 100 | 298 | 440 | 361 | 390 | 3155




YHAO3CHUN 3HMMWH ragaag,

TOO | 498 | 440 | 361 | 390 | 3155
nacnopt
HunT uaxnmxyyncaH
ragaag nacnopTbiH TOO | 498 | 440 | 361 | 390 | 3155
oypTtran
XWn 30p4mx HunT uaxumxyyncan | . | 495 | 440 | 361 | 390 | 3155
YH3MII3X ONronT XyyAacHbl TOO
OXY-blH xaBcpanT To0 | O 0 0 0 0
BHXAY Har yoaaruiH 100 | 0 0 0 0 | #REFI
XaBcpant
BHXAY ornoH ygaaruiH 100 | 0 0 0 0 | #REF!
xaBcpant
s 22. Amar XxoTooC OYPMOCEOH LUMIHKUH 100 | 34 | 13 | 20 | 68 303
z |4 MPC3H
Q HacaHpg Xypary TOO | 22 | 11 | 11 | 27 | 168
o YYH33C
5 Xyyxapg /16 aac goow HacHbl/ ToO | 12 2 9 41 135
o 23. XOT AOTOPX WWUIDKUNT XOAeSreeH
9 24425/ 10O | 103 | 113 | 91 | 579 | 1640
E E 24. cym, AYYpIrT WWIMKUH UPC3H (Too | 53 | 67 | 35 [ 305 | 876
g S HacaHg xypard TOoO | 23 | 43 | 20 | 122 | 446
c ©
s |4 YYH33C | xyyxen /16 aac noow | | 5 | o4 | 15 | 183 | 430
3 HO5C HacCHbI/
'S vy 25. 6ar, XOpOOHA, LUWMIMKUH UPC3H | Too | 50 | 46 | 56 | 274 | 764
E HacaHg, Xypard ToO | 24 | 26 | 26 | 98 | 370
g YYH33C | xyyxen /16 aac poow | | 55 | o0 | 30 | 176 | 394
HaCHbI/
Hunt u,axuM)KyyncaGH WMITDKUNT Xe46JIreeHnn 100 | 69 | 80 | 57 | 247 | o984
ypTran
HunT uaxumxyyncaH xyyaacHbl TOO ToO | 227 | 280 | 387 | 865 | 3730
: 27. NNaBnaraa ToO | 689 | 657 | 583 | 672 | 2601
: § AnbaH TooToOop ToO | 92 | 185 | 16 | 50 | 747
» O |5 VVHOC AnbaH xaparuasHg ToO | 121 | 75 | 169 | 120 | 1496
5 g v Beb naBnaraaHg To0| O 0 0 0 0
> UpraHg 10O | 476 | 397 | 398 | 502 | 3465




Ma3paac 6ycap yn xeanex 3g XepeHre eMufiex 3pXMnH yncbiH OypTranuinH 8 capbiH M3433

YAnuunrasaHum
Tepen

MepuiH
Ayraap

SHIMMMNH YUNuYUMnrad

fAapantan
ynnumnras

AyH

TOO

YUN4YunrasaHum
xernc /maH.Ter/

TOO

YUNuYunrasHum
xenc /MaH.Ter/

TOO

YWN4YUnrasHum
xernc /maH.Ter/

A

2

4

5=1+3

6=2+4

XynasH aBcaH
M3AYYJ/ITMAH TOO

369

4,252,155 ¥

0%

369

4,252,155 ¥

BypTracaH
(Bonoscpyynant
XUUrACIH)

361

3,577,745

0%

361

3,577,745

BbyuaacaH
(Bonoscpyynant
XUUTACIH)

658,410 ¥

0%

658,410 ¥

BonoBcpyynanTt
XYNa3araax
Gauraa

16,000 ¥

0%

16,000 ¥

1. AHXHBbI
oypTran

29

8,000 ¥

0%

29

8,000 ¥

©mMunerymimnH
XYCanTaap
GONOH rapas
X3Nunaap
oypTtran
canracHaap
LUMH3 OypTran
yYycrax

8,000 ¥

0%

8,000 ¥

WunHaap
GapuracaH opoH
cyyu emunex
3PXUUT aHX yAaaa
oypTrax

K3

0%

0f

Faspaac 6ycap
Y1 xeanex af
XOPOHre eMunex
3PXMUr aHX yaaa
oypTrax

20

K3

0%

20

0F

2. ©Munex apx
LUMIKUX FIP33

40

1,040,000 ¥

0%

40

1,040,000 ¥

©munery eepTt
HOrAOX X3Cra’
xyaanpax

10

o

36,000 ¥

0%

o

36,000 ¥

©munery eepTt

11

56,000 ¥

0%

56,000 ¥




HOrAoOX Xacras
63n3arnax

(S]]
3anramxnanaap
emunery
eepunergex

12

240,000 ¥

0%

240,000 ¥

Xyaanpax ,
XyaangaH aBax
rapasa

13

31

708,000 ¥

0%

31

708,000 ¥

3. bapbuaaHbl
rapas

14

273

2,376,745 %

0%

273

2,376,745 %

BapbuaaHbl
YYPrunH 3apum
X3Car ayycraBap
6onox

15

10

K3

0%

10

0f

BapbuaaHbl
rapas payycraeap
6onrox

16

129

K3

0%

129

K3

Bapbuaan6aprym
OapbLuaaHbl
rapasHAa
eepunent

opyynax

17

10,000 ¥

0%

10,000 ¥

Bapbuaan6apTan
6apbLaaHbI
rapasHa
eepunent
opyynax

18

40,000 ¥

0%

40,000 ¥

Bapbuaan6aprym
6apbLaaHbI
rapas

19

51

553,514 ¥

0%

51

553,514 ¥

BapbuaanbapTtan
6apbLaaHbI
rapas

20

77

1,773,231 ¥

0%

77

1,773,231 ¥

5. bypTtrang
eepunent

opyynax

21

10

128,000 ¥

0%

10

128,000 ¥

YparayyncaH
rapuunra’
LUMHI3P ONIrox

22

40,000 ¥

0%

40,000 ¥

OMunerymmnH
XYC3nTaap
oypTtran
canracHaap
X3MX33
eepunergex

23

16,000 ¥

0%

16,000 ¥




94 XOPOHIrMMNH
Xasir eepunergex

24

24,000 ¥

0%

24,000 ¥

34 XepeHrnmH
X3MX33, YHI,
rynuaTran
eepunergex

25

48,000 ¥

0%

48,000 ¥

7. IlaBnaraa,
xyynoap

26

©

20000

20000

JlaBnaraa

27

20,000

20,000

XyBUWH X3par
xaax

28

K3

0%

0F

HunTt 6nuuracaH
r3IPUYMNrasHumn
TOO

29

5000

5000

TexXHUKUnNH
anpaa

30

BypTrarymuH
anpaa

31

5,000

5,000

Magyynar
raprar4yMmH
anpaa

32

YUNUMnrasHumn
XypaamXuuH
HUWT OYH

33

3,577,745

0%

3,577,745

TamaarTunH
XypaamxXunuH
HUWT OYH

34

767,767 ¥

0%

767,767 ¥

YX3XO63-33
XyaanpcaHaac
opyyncaH
TaTBapblH
oprnoro

35

19,640,000 ¥

0%

19,640,000 ¥




Masap emunex, 333MLIMX, aluUriax 3PXMNH yncbiH OypTraniumH 8 capbiH M3433

YANUMnNrasaHum
Topen

MepunH
Ayraap

SHIMMMNH YUNUYUMnrasa

fAapanTtan
ynnumnras

AyH

TOO

YinuunrasaHum
xenc /maH.Ter/

TOO

YinuunrasaHum
xenc /maH.Ter/

TOO

YNNuUuMnrasaHumn
xenc /maH.Ter/

A

B

1

2

4

5=1+3

6=2+4

XynasH aBcaH
M3AYYJITMAH TOO

334

2,792,997 ¥

0f

334

2,792,997 ¥

BypTracaH
(BonoBcpyynant
XUATACIH)

333

2,791,497 ¥

0%

333

2,791,497 ¥

BbyuaacaH
(BonoBcpyynanTt
XUATACIH)

1,500 ¥

0%

1,500 ¥

BonoBcpyynanTt
XYn33raax
Gauraa

0%

0%

0%

1. AHXHBbI
oyptran

12

20,000 ¥

0f

12

20,000 ¥

©mMunerymimnH
XYCanTaap
OOSOH rapas
X3anunaap
oypTtran
canracHaap
LUMH3 GypTran
yycrax

20,000 ¥

0%

20,000 ¥

Tepeec
XyBbYuUIICaH
raspbiH eMunex
3PXMUr aHX yaaa
oypTrax

11

0%

0%

11

0%

2. OMunex apx
LUMITKUX FIp3d

64

1,776,000 ¥

0%

64

1,776,000 ¥

©munery eepTt
HOrA4OX X3Craac
63n3rnax

20,000 ¥

0%

20,000 ¥

©munery eepTt
HOrAOX X3Cra’
xyaanpax

10

132,000 ¥

0%

132,000 ¥

©munery eepTt
HOrgoOX X3Cra’
63na3arnax

11

176,000 ¥

0f

176,000 ¥

XamTtpaH
emunery

12

44,000 ¥

0%

44,000 ¥




eep4ynergex

(S]]
3anramxnanaap
emunery
eepunergex

13

\l

276,000 ¥

o

0%

\l

276,000 ¥

Banarnax rapas

14

0%

0%

0%

Xynanpax ,
XyaanaaH aBax
rapas

15

48

1,128,000 ¥

0%

48

1,128,000 ¥

3. bapbuaaHbl
rapas

16

236

686,497 ¥

0%

236

686,497 ¥

BapbuaaHbl
YYPrUwH 3apum
X3Ccar ayycraBap
6onox

17

0%

0%

0%

BapbuaaHbl
rapas pgyycraesap
6onrox

18

101

0%

0%

101

0%

Bapbuaan6aprymn
OapbLuaaHbI
rapasHg
eepunent

opyynax

19

5,000 ¥

0%

5,000 ¥

Bapbuaan6aprymn
6apbLaaHbI
rapas

20

126

681,497 ¥

0%

126

681,497 ¥

5. bypTtrang
eepunent

opyynax

21

16

304,000 ¥

0%

16

304,000 ¥

YparayyncaH
rapyunras
LUMHI3P OJIrox

22

40,000 ¥

0%

40,000 ¥

OmMuynerymmH
XYCIanTa3p
oypTran
canracHaap
X3MX33
eepunergex

23

0%

0%

0%

OmMunerymmH
OBOr, H3p,
perncTp
eepunergex

24

8,000 ¥

0f

8,000 ¥

3A XepeHrunH
Xasr
eepunergex

25

48,000 ¥

0%

48,000 ¥




A4 XOPOHIrMmMH
X3MX33, YHI,
rynuaTran
eepuneragex

26

208,000 ¥

0f

208,000 ¥

7. NNaBnaraa,
xyynb6ap

27

5,000 ¥

0%

5,000 ¥

Xyyn6ap
XUANrax

28

5,000 ¥

0%

5,000 ¥

Hunt 6mnunracaH
r3p4YUIIraaHnmn
TOO

29

TexXHUKUNH
anpaa

30

BypTrarummH
anpaa

31

Mapgyynar
raprar4yMmH
anpgaa

32

YANUMnrasHmu
XypaaM>XUnH
HUWT AYH

it

2,791,497 ¥

0%

2,791,497 ¥

TampartuuH
XypaamxXunH
HUWT AYH

34

0%

0%

0%

YX3XO63-33
XyaanpcaHaac
opyyncaH
TaTBapblH
oprnoro

35

4,536,000 ¥

0%

4,536,000 ¥




XYYINUAH 3Tr33AUNH YNCbIH BYPTI3/IUAH 2023 OHbI 08-P CAPbIH M3[133

o
= TannaHT capblH
5 2022.12.26-
Y3VVRaNTHIiH Ho 2 | 2023.01.25 TaitnaHT capbiH
Yy P = XunuiH ryiuaTran auacT
= 3X3H
= A GaraHa’=
=
A b 1 2 3 4
YncbiH 6ypTrang OypTrantan HUAT
XYYIWIAH 3Tradg, _ 1 2476 12 143 2345
M epOl=M ep(02+03)+(05.09)+(11. 18)
XyBbLl@aaT KoMNaHu 2 8 - 1 7
Xsasraapnargman xapuyunaraTamn 3 1317 8 65 1317
KOMMaHu
YyHaoc [[apaagbiH XOPeHre i i i i )
opyynanTTau
TepwiiH byc Gawnryynnara 5 256 0 18 238
TepunH emMumT ax axyH TOOLL00TOMN 6 1 i i 1
YWUNAB3pUIH rasap
OpOH HYTIMIAH 6MYNT aX axynH 7 14 i i 14
TOOL0OTOWN YNNABIPUINH rasap
TepwuiiH 6amryy1‘lnara, anESaH rasap, 8 203 i i 203
YICbIH TOCOBT YWNABIPUIAH rasap
Hexepnen 9 282 2 32 252
YyHaac ["apaagbiH xgpeHre i i i i )
opyynanTTamn
XopLioo 11 310 1 24 287
Xagranam, 3935IMNH XOPLLOO 12 12 - - 12
CaH 13 3 - - 3
YWNAB3pYHUIM 9BNANUnH Banryynnara 14 64 1 2 63




WawHbl 6anryynnara 15 10 0 - 10
XaBnan MagaannunH banryynnara 16 2 - 1 1
Bonoscpon, cypranTteiH 6anryynnara 17 - - - -
OpasM WMHXUNT3sHUIM Barryynnara 18 - - - -
TaraH 6yyroax yncbiH 6ypTranaac 19 1 0 142 143
xacaracaH XyyJrvinH 3Traag

YncbiH 6ypTrang 6ypTryyncaH

ragaagbiH XyyJUAH 3TrasagunH 20 - - - -
TOeNneenerimnH rasap

YncbIH 6ypTranaac xacargcax

ragaanbliH XyynuiH 3TrasgunH 21 - - - -
TeneenerimmnH rasap-

YparayyncaH, awmrnax 60nomxrym

60NnCOH yncbiH OYPTranunH 22 49 3 - 52
r3pPyYMNraar AaxvH 6ypTracaH

XyynuinH 3TrasgumnH M3A33n3nA 23 162 9 171
opyyricaH eepuynenTumur 6ypTracaH

XyynuiH 3TrasgumnH HIpUIH 24 169 12 i 181
OaTtanraaxyynanTt XMAC3H

YRcbIH TaMA3ITUIAH XypaaMKUNH

opnoro /MsaH.ter/ YAnumnrasaHmm 25 11.959.500 1.153.000 13.112.500
Xxernc

Tamra, TaMArMNH XsHanT, 26 i i i )
naBnaraamep”°=mep*"*

XyynuiH aTrasgag Tamra, TaMarmiH 27 127 14 141
XsTHANTbIH XyyAac OfroOCOH

XyynuiH 3Trasgaac xypaaH aBcaH 28 22 3 i o5
Tamra, Tamgar

XyynuiiH 3Trasaag OnrocoH Tamra, 29 i i i )
TOMArVMAH NaBnaraa

XyynuiH 3TrasauinH 6yptrang

XOpUr TaBMX, 30 1 0 - 1
uyunaxmep3°=Mep(31+32)

XyynuiiH aTrasaunH OypTrang xopur 31 i i i )
TaBbCaH

XyynuiH 3TrasguinH OypTranunH 32 1 0 i 1

XOpUrMmnr uyuancax




